
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PASQUINES	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $22,158.66
2025-03-01 TRELLO.COM*	ATLASSIAN txn_0eHQZl8 -$4.50 $22,154.16
2025-03-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/24	to	3/2 txn_lZHPKJ2 -$0.35 $22,153.81
2025-03-09 FACEBK	*PSV8FL8Q32 txn_0eHQRBW -$100.00 $22,053.81
2025-03-10 Donation	from	Adi	Martinez txn_brHXxe9 $10.00 $22,063.81
2025-03-14 MIAMI	FND	7924	EPAY txn_R2HaX0X $2,140.00 $24,203.81
2025-03-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/10	to	3/16 txn_NQHE0me -$0.70 $24,203.11
2025-03-19 Facebook txn_LgHGew6 -$100.00 $24,103.11
2025-03-27 Donation	from	James	servino txn_YRHxgoy $5.00 $24,108.11
2025-03-27 MIAMI	FND	7924	EPAY txn_78HyBrJ $1,620.00 $25,728.11
2025-03-27 FACEBK	*CPJNBKUQ32 txn_2zHOYwz -$6.45 $25,721.66
2025-03-27 FACEBK	*WGDTGM8Q32 txn_EyHwmQb -$69.36 $25,652.30
2025-03-29 TRELLO.COM*	ATLASSIAN txn_5wHKrgr -$4.50 $25,647.80
2025-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/24	to	3/30 txn_R2HVMXz -$0.35 $25,647.45

WITHDRAWN:	$286.21.	DEPOSITED:	$3,775.00. $25,647.45

Pasquines	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Pasquines's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


